
324133 
324134 
324135 
324136 
324137 
324138 
324139 
324140 
324141 
324142 
324143 
324144 
324145 
324146 
324147 
324148 
324139 
324150 
324151 
324152 
324153 
324154 
324155 
324156 
324157 
324158 
324159 
324164 
324165 
324166 
324167 
324168 
324169 
324170 
324171 
324172 
324173 
324174 
324175 
324176 
BR4L77 
324178 
324179 
324180 
324181 
324182 
324183 
324187 
324184 
324185 
324186 
324188 
324189 
324190 
524191 
524198 © 
324193 
324194 
324195 
324196 
324197 
324198 
324199 
324200 
524201 
324202 
524203 
524204 
524205 
524206 
524207. — 
324208 
324209 
324210 
324211 
324212 
324213 © 
324214 
324215 
524216 
324217 
324218 
324219 
524220 

Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 

Nelson Laboratories 
C. R. Nixon 

Ray O'Hern 
Gilbert O'Hern 
Patterson Steel Co. 
J. C. Penny Co. 
J. C. Penny Co. 
Marvin Roberts 
St. Johns Hospital 
Dick Sahlander 
Lincoln Sallee 
Sears-Roebuck Co. 
G. H. Shepard 
Wm. Shue 
Cloid Singleton 
Cloid Singleton 
Clyde Small | 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwest Mach. Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Strader Dryg Store 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Tulsa General Amb. Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Products Co. 
Roy Tanner Paving Co. 
Dr. John GC. Perry 
County Court 
City Water Department 
City Water Department 
Glark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Commander Ptg. Co. 
Consumers K.C. Market 
Karl Dulaney 
Morris Engle 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Gates Hdw. Co. 
Roy Rk. Getman 
M. T. Hamilton 
The Happy Co. 
Robt. Harris 
Woodrow Jenkins 

Jones Welding Co. 
W. L. Jones 
Dorsey McElroy 
Dr. H. BP. Kemmerly 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Miller Old Book Shop ; 
R. Le Mobley Funeral Home 
Moore Funeral Home 
O. J. Moyer 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
J. CG. Panny Co. 
Dr. John G. Perry 
A. E. Postoak 
Public Service Co. 
Ernest Aulls 
A. Reser 
A. Reser ; 
Rochester Photo Sup. Co. 
C. W. Ross 
Clara Rush 
Van Sanders 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Paul Shimp 
Pete Shipley 
Skelly Oi1 Co. 
A. F. Slankard 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

‘July 7th, 1941. 
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Service 

Salary 
Tractor Hire 
Team Hire 
Supplies 

! 

tt 

Labor 
CHospitalization 
Labor 
Salary 
Supplies 
Expenses 

Labor 

t 

u 

Service _ 
Supplies 

tt 

Hospitalization 
Service . 
Supplies 
Rental’ 
Services 
Payroll 
Service 

Supplies 

1 
" 

Labor 
Milk 
Supplies 

" 

tt 

tt 

Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 

tt 

Services 
Labor 

| 

Services 
tt 

tt 

Supplies 
Services | 

Expenses 
Suppliés 

it 

" 

Services 
Labor 

Service 

Labor 

Supplies 
Labor 
Postage. 
‘Labor 
Expenses 
Labor 

Supplies. 
Labor 
Service 

t! 

" 

" 

tt 

! 

t 

tt 

" 

ff 

a 

15.00 
15.82 
7.00 

90.00 
163.77 
120.00 

1.06 
2.50 

29.51 
39.63 

883 «25 
44.70 

283 035 
3276 

299.97 
44.70 
63.00 

149.62 
37.01 
1.48 

3B.23 
59.02 
4.00 

857.00 
29.05 
1.56 

505 200 
45.00 

950.00 

26.55 
135.95 
19.72 
20.00 

Disallowed 
O2e0lk 
2240 
4.15 

52 682 
14.20 
350 295 
42.74 

62 
06.80 
21.00 
1.50 

6650 
10.50 
20.00 

Disallowed 
tt 

5099 
Disallowed 

"! 

5-50 
55-44 
58.97 
5-46 

Disallowed 

9200 
9.10 
3250 

56.00 
159.12 
21.00 
28.80 
57256 
754 

11.76 
5-50 

12.50 
6.46 
8479 
8.65 
2005 
5220 

Disallowed 
ft 

11.59 
20 
020 

Disallowed 
550 

18.76 
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